## **Receipt: Annual Conference Registration**

**Invoice #** 941027-8116 **Date:** September 16, 2020



**USTOA** 

345 7th Avenue Email: accounting@ustoa.com
Suite 1801 Phone: 212.599.6599

**Phone:** 212.599.6599 **Fax:** 212.599.6744

New York, NY 10001

## Hurtigruten

Chelsea Claus Email: <a href="mailto:chelsea.claus@hurtigruten.com">chelsea.claus@hurtigruten.com</a>

Postboks 6144 Phone: 866.552.0371 Tromsø, -- 9291 Troms, Norway

## **Event Registration for the 2020 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace**

Chelsea Claus (ID #2147485790) has registered as a delegate for the 2020 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace in December 2020.

Description	Amount
Annual Conference Full Delegate Registration Fee	Complimentary
Total Paid	\$0.00
Payment Method: Comp	